
follow us on ....

 First Class 2 Standard Class  Restaurant Car or Buffet Bar (Mon to Fri only) + Snacks/Drinks   
🅑 Bus Link (Route 145) to/from Dublin City Centre  🅛 LUAS Tram Link to/from Dublin City Centre  🅐 Bus Link (Route 747) to Dublin Airport  
 Limited Bicycle accommodation, check www.irishrail.ie.   Station platform gates will close 2 minutes prior to departure.  
Passengers should allow 1 hour transfer time between Connolly and Heuston Stations, when using LUAS or bus services.

Baile Átha Cliath - Port Láirge - Luan go Domhnach (gan saoire phoiblí san áireamh) - Bailí ó 09.09.2018 go bhfógrófar a mhalairt
Dublin - Waterford - Monday to Sunday (excluding public holidays) - Valid from 09.09.2018 until further notice

B
Á

C
 - 

Po
rt

 L
ái

rg
e 

- L
ua

n 
go

 D
om

hn
ac

h 
(g

an
 s

ao
ire

 p
ho

ib
lí 

sa
n 

ái
re

am
h)

D
ub

lin
 –

 W
at

er
fo

rd
 - 

M
on

da
y 

to
 S

un
da

y 
(e

xc
lu

di
ng

 p
ub

lic
 h

ol
id

ay
s)

CAFÉ

C A R R I AG E

THE

 Consumption of alcohol is NOT permitted on this train on Fridays. Passengers under the influence of alcohol 
WILL NOT be allowed on board and Passengers who engage in unruly behaviour will be removed from the train.

 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Fri 
Only

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Fri

DUBLIN Heuston 	 🅑🅛🅐 Dep 07.25 10.15 13.15 15.10 16.15 16.40 17.35 18.35 20.15
Park West & Cherry Orchard Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.22
Clondalkin Fonthill Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.26
Adamstown Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.31
Hazelhatch & Celbridge Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.53 . . . . . . . . 20.36
Sallins & Naas Dep . . . . . . . . . . 17.03 17.52 . . 20.45
Newbridge Dep 07.46 . . . . . . . . 15.31 . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.56 20.53
Kildare Dep 07.52 10.40 . . 15.38 . . 17.15 18.05 19.03 21.00
Athy Arr 08.09 10.59 13.56 15.55 16.57 17.35 18.24 19.22 21.14
Athy Dep 08.14 11.00 13.56 15.55 17.03 17.35 18.25 19.22 21.14
CARLOW Arr 08.25 11.11 14.08 16.06 17.15 17.47 18.36 19.35 21.27
CARLOW Dep 08.25 11.12 14.09 16.06 17.16 17.47 18.37 19.38 . .
Muine Bheag (Bagenalstown) Dep 08.43 11.23 14.21 16.18 . . . . 17.59 18.48 19.49 . . . .
Kilkenny Arr 09.00 11.40 14.38 16.35 . . 18.17 19.05 20.07 . .
Kilkenny Dep 09.05 11.44 14.43 16.40 . . . . 18.21 19.10 20.12 . . . .
Thomastown Dep 09.15 11.55 14.53 16.50 . . 18.31 19.20 20.22 . .
WATERFORD Plunkett Arr 09.39 12.18 15.24 17.13 18.10 19.00 19.44 20.46 . . . .

 


 


 


  


Sun 
Only

Sun 
Only

Sun 
Only

Sun 
Only

DUBLIN Heuston 	 🅑🅛🅐 Dep 09.10 14.10 17.45 18.40
Park West & Cherry Orchard Dep . . . . . . . .
Clondalkin Fonthill Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Adamstown Dep . . . . . . . .
Hazelhatch & Celbridge Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sallins & Naas Dep . . . . . . . .
Newbridge Dep 09.32 14.31 18.06 . . . .
Kildare Dep 09.39 14.38 18.13 19.04
Athy Arr 09.57 14.57 18.32 19.25
Athy Dep 09.57 14.57 18.32 19.27
CARLOW Arr 10.10 15.09 18.44 19.39
CARLOW Dep 10.10 15.09 18.44 19.39
Muine Bheag (Bagenalstown) Dep 10.24 15.21 18.58 19.51
Kilkenny Arr 10.42 15.41 19.17 20.09
Kilkenny Dep 10.47 15.45 19.21 20.14
Thomastown Dep 10.57 15.56 19.32 20.24
WATERFORD Plunkett Arr 11.20 16.20 19.56 20.49



follow us on ....

Port Láirge  - Baile Átha Cliath - Luan go Domhnach (gan saoire phoiblí san áireamh) - Bailí ó 09.09.2018 go bhfógrófar a mhalairt
Waterford - Dublin - Monday to Sunday (excluding public holidays) - Valid from 09.09.2018 until further notice

Port Láirge  - B
Á

C
 - Luan go Satharn (gan saoire phoiblí san áiream

h)
W

aterford - D
ublin - M

onday to Sunday (excluding public holidays)

 First Class 2 Standard Class  Restaurant Car or Buffet Bar (Mon to Fri only) + Snacks/Drinks   
🅑 Bus Link (Route 145) to/from Dublin City Centre  🅛 LUAS Tram Link to/from Dublin City Centre  🅐 Bus Link (Route 747) to Dublin Airport  
 Limited Bicycle accommodation, check www.irishrail.ie.   Station platform gates will close 2 minutes prior to departure.  
Passengers should allow 1 hour transfer time between Connolly and Heuston Stations, when using LUAS or bus services. CAFÉ

C A R R I AG E

THE

 Consumption of alcohol is NOT permitted on this train on Sundays. Passengers under the influence of alcohol 
WILL NOT be allowed on board and Passengers who engage in unruly behaviour will be removed from the train.

  


 


 


 


 


 


  




Mon 
to Fri

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Sat

Fri & 
Sat 
Only

Mon 
to Sat

Mon 
to Fri

WATERFORD Plunkett Dep . . . . 06.00 07.05 07.50 11.00 13.05 14.50 16.00 18.25 . . . .
Thomastown Dep . . 06.19 . . 08.09 11.19 13.24 15.11 . . 18.46 . .
Kilkenny Arr . . . . 06.34 . . . . 08.24 11.34 13.39 15.25 . . . . 19.00 . . . .
Kilkenny Dep . . 06.37 . . 08.28 11.41 13.43 15.30 . . 19.02 . .
Muine Bheag (Bagenalstown) Dep . . . . 06.51 07.43 08.44 11.55 13.57 15.45 . . . . 19.21 . . . .
CARLOW Arr . . 07.03 07.55 08.56 12.07 14.10 15.58 16.52 19.33 . .
CARLOW Dep 06.30 07.03 07.55 08.56 12.07 14.11 16.09 16.53 19.35 21.35
Athy Arr 06.40 07.15 08.10 09.08 12.19 14.23 16.19 17.04 19.49 21.45
Athy Dep 06.41 07.15 08.10 09.08 12.19 14.23 16.20 17.04 19.49 21.46
Kildare Dep 07.00 07.35 . . 09.29 12.39 14.42 16.38 17.22 20.09 22.02
Newbridge Dep 07.07 07.41 08.33 . . . . 12.45 14.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.09
Sallins & Naas Dep 07.14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.16
Hazelhatch & Celbridge Dep 07.21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.24
Adamstown Dep 07.26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.29
Clondalkin Fonthill Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.34
Park West & Cherry Orchard Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.38
DUBLIN Heuston 	 🅑🅛🅐 Arr 07.43 08.07 08.58 09.58 13.11 15.15 17.07 17.50 20.38 22.48

 


 


 


 
 

Sun 
Only

Sun 
Only

Sun 
Only

Sun 
Only

WATERFORD Plunkett Dep 09.05 12.40 15.10 18.05
Thomastown Dep 09.24 12.59 15.30 18.24
Kilkenny Arr 09.39 13.14 15.44 18.39
Kilkenny Dep 09.43 13.18 15.48 18.43
Muine Bheag (Bagenalstown) Dep 09.57 13.32 16.03 18.59
CARLOW Arr 10.09 13.43 16.14 19.10
CARLOW Dep 10.10 13.43 16.15 19.10
Athy Arr 10.24 13.55 16.26 19.23
Athy Dep 10.24 13.55 16.27 19.26
Kildare Dep 10.43 14.14 16.46 19.46
Newbridge Dep 10.49 14.21 16.52 19.53
Sallins & Naas Dep . . . . . . . .
Hazelhatch & Celbridge Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Adamstown Dep . . . . . . . .
Clondalkin Fonthill Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Park West & Cherry Orchard Dep . . . . . . . .
DUBLIN Heuston 	 🅑🅛🅐 Arr 11.16 14.48 17.18 20.19


